Technical Information
Part No’s
Current Rating Type C (600mm tail) Type C (1200mm tail)
6A 701C/063 701C/063/LT
10A 701C/103 701C/103/LT
16A 701C/163 701C/163/LT
20A 701C/203 701C/203/LT
32A 701C/323 701C/32/LT
40A 701C/403 701C/403/LT
50A 701C/503 701C/503/LT
Technical Specification:
Standards Approved acc. to
IEC/EN 61009-1,
IEC/EN 61009-2-1 & IEC/EN 61543